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 1 MARVEL MALVIN Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Wort 557753 3/22583P 2P 2P 1P 1PD14/04/2021

 2 ARMATREE ACE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/22521P 1P 2P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 3 WESTSIDE STORM Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Mckinnon 568780 4/22461P 3P 3P 3P 1PB01/01/2022

 4 WESTSIDE BULLET Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Mckinnon 568781 4/22241P 1P 1P 1P 2PD01/01/2022

 5 ROMANTIC SECRET Grade 5Grade order 5/4E. Sanchez 564145 2/12162P 2P 5P 1P 3PD16/10/2021

 6 SWIFT DENNIS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Pickering 561586 4/22045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 7 PURE SILVER Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Staines 570923 3/12021P 5P 1P 1P 3PD30/03/2022

 8 WESTSIDE BLISS Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Mckinnon 568783 3/22021P 1P 5P 1P 3PB01/01/2022

 9 STEW BOB Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571600 4/31952P 1P 1P 6P 7PD18/04/2022

 10 SLICK ANGEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Kemp 577239 2/11931P 2P 4P 1P 3PB10/10/2022

 11 DANA ZIG Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Mcdonald 563530 3/21891P 5P 3P 4P 2PD30/09/2021

 12 DEADLY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Mcguiness 568016 2/11892P 4P 1P 2P 7PD05/10/2021

 13 RUN BLUE RUN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31861P 2P 8P 1P 8PD18/06/2021

 14 SCOTTY BOLT Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Marriott 563928 3/11843Y 1Y 4P 3P 4PD11/10/2021

 15 NONSTOP LOMAR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Mcmenamin 556051 3/01838P 1P 2P 5P 2PD03/03/2021

 16 BLUE SYMBOL Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Marriott 569784 3/21783Y 3Y 2Y 4P 4PB08/03/2022

 17 WONDER KID Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Sims 567127 2/11783P 1P 7P 1P 3PD17/11/2021

 18 OLIVE BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Herbert 549949 4/11743P 2P 6P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 19 SLICK OREO Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kemp 577240 1/01743P 1P 2P 2P 2PB10/10/2022

 20 BAROOGA LUCY Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Bradley 564010 2/11743P 8P 4P 1P 3PB04/07/2021

 21 DANA XAVIER Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 4/21716P 4P 3P 3P 2PD16/07/2021
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 22 FULLY EQUIPPED Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Schwencke 564316 2/11711P 7P 3P 8P 2PD09/08/2021

 23 NIKKI BONKERS Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 572537 2/01595P 2P 4P 1P 1PB07/05/2022

 24 SCARLET'S DESIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. O'Keefe 576269 2/11591P 4P 1P 4P 3PB25/08/2022

 25 XIRA BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Herbert 563733 4/31564P 2P 4P 7P 2PB05/10/2021

 26 WOODSHED ALBERT 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mcguiness 575268 1/01552P 6P 1P 3P 3PD06/05/2022

 27 SOPHIE'S DESIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. O'Keefe 576271 2/11547P 1P 5P 1P 3PB25/08/2022

 28 MY OH MY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01532P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 29 HIDDEN FAITH Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Clare 560777 2/11533P 6P 1P 6P 4PD01/04/2021

 30 DIXIE COUNTRY Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Staines 556056 4/11537P 4P 1P 3P 5PB14/02/2021

 31 SEVEN INN Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Colaiacovo 571403 4/31523Y 7P 2P 7P 2PD20/04/2022

 32 GOING SOLO Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01505P 2P 5P 5P 2PD23/05/2021

 33 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11471P 7P 3P 5P 6PD14/01/2021

 34 UTAMI BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/4F. Herbert 550499 2/11442P 3P 6P 4P 5PB16/10/2020

 35 DANA ZENA Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Reid 562206 3/21414P 2P 7P 7P 2PB09/08/2021

 36 ZULU ZEBRA Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mcdonald 566761 1/01413P 4P 4P 8P 2PD22/11/2021

 37 FUSION LAW Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/01413P 3P 8P 7P 1PD26/02/2022

 38 MINECRAFT FUSION Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mcdonald 568973 1/01401P 3P 2P 2P 5PD14/02/2022

 39 MAILMAN MALONE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01384P 3P 8P 5P 2PD14/04/2021

 40 SNIPPETS Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Scott 560272 4/31388P 5P 3P 8P 1PD08/06/2021

 41 MOONLIT ROSE Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Buick 563903 1/01361P 2P 7P 2P 3PB12/07/2021

 42 OSPREY JOKER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mckinnon 566913 2/01333P 8P 5P 7C 2PD03/10/2021

 43 RAGIN' ARNA Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Field 561784 2/11322P 8P 5P 3P 6PB12/04/2021
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 44 DARK LAW Grade 5Grade order 5/4V. Wilder 554931 3/11297P 7P 3P 2P 6PD05/02/2021

 45 HARD STYLE CANDY Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Wilmott 568452 3/21235P 2P 4P 4P 6PB25/11/2021

 46 BLIMEY TEDDY Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Fothergill 568266 4/31206P 1P 7P 4P 7PD08/11/2021

 47 ARMATREE JOKER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Pickering 565254 4/31117P 5P 3P 4P 5PD29/11/2021

 48 DANA OWEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Reid 560969 1/01112P 7P 5P 5P 6PD06/07/2021

 49 GOT THE KEYS Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mcdonald 563534 1/01116P 4P 4P 7P 3PD30/09/2021

 50 TEST THE LIMIT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11087P 3P 4P 6P 5PD20/08/2021

 51 IT'S PARTY TIME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01068P 5P 1P 3P 6PB06/07/2021

 52 MISS MISSY Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Reid 557684 1/0877P 6P 3P 8P 8PB04/04/2021

 53 TAMMY TURBO Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Cooney 554813 1/0787P 6P 5P 5P 6PB13/11/2020

 54 TENDER HEIGHTS Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 4/2755P 6P 8P 4P 7PB12/09/2020

 55 FLEX UP 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1706P 4P 7P 7Y 7PB20/04/2021
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 1 IRINKA BENJI Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Smith 572394 4/22611P 4P 1P 1P 2PD06/05/2022

 2 TALK ABOUT CLASS Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Smith 572397 3/22131P 5P 1P 2P 6PD06/05/2022

 3 SWIFT DENNIS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 561586 4/02045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 4 FINAL AWARD Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Staines 572257 3/11955P 1P 3P 7P 1PB02/05/2022

 5 MY RUSTY HALO Grade 5Grade order 5/3E. Hughes 567030 4/21892P 6P 3P 7P 1PB15/12/2021

 6 NONSTOP LOMAR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Mcmenamin 556051 3/21838P 1P 2P 5P 2PD03/03/2021

 7 JYE MCFLY Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Chapman 557263 4/21811P 2P 3P 6P 7CD06/04/2021

 8 FLYING FOR AARON Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Chapman 557258 4/11747P 2P 2P 3P 5CD06/04/2021

 9 PAINTED PONY Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Kimber 550724 2/11713P 5P 1P 6P 1PB23/10/2020

 10 AMANDA HOLYFIELD Grade 5Grade order 5/4E. Hughes 572072 2/11681P 3P (FTF)P 8P 4PB15/03/2022

 11 MISS MACIE LYN Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 570959 3/01656P 3P 3P 2P 5PB28/03/2022

 12 MISS FAHRENHEIT Grade 5Grade order 5/5V. Wilder 571197 1/01578P 2P 1P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 13 WOODSHED ALBERT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Mcguiness 575268 1/01552P 6P 1P 3P 3PD06/05/2022

 14 MY OH MY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11532P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 15 MICKLEJOHN Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Fothergill 570345 3/21532P 7P 1P 4P 7PD01/01/2022

 16 ODD DISGUISE Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Chapman 557257 2/01502P 5P 5P 5P 2PB06/04/2021

 17 MARS LOMAR Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Mcmenamin 556050 1/01474P 4P 2P 3P 6PD03/03/2021

 18 HIGH CARD Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Talbot 568603 1/01422P 1P 4P 2P 5PD08/02/2022

 19 OSPREY JOKER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Mckinnon 566913 2/11333P 8P 5P 7C 2PD03/10/2021

 20 LINE BREAKER Grade 5Grade order 5/5N. Staines 576963 1/01302P 6P 4P 6P 1PD20/06/2022

 21 FRYPAN LOMAR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Mcmenamin 561245 4/11236P 5P 5P 7P 3PD01/04/2021

 22 LITTLE TANGO Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Mackenzie 571637 1/01221P 2P 3P 4P 5PB04/01/2022
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 23 ORSON JIMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Sharp 559592 3/11224P 2P 7P 8P 2YD14/04/2021

 24 HAMBLIN BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/2F. Herbert 553211 4/31146P 3P 7P 5P 4PD05/01/2021

 25 ARMATREE JOKER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 565254 4/01117P 5P 3P 4P 5PD29/11/2021

 26 SHE'S A WHINGER Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Roberts 572237 4/01084P 5P 8P 5P 3PB18/03/2022

 27 IT'S PARTY TIME 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Schwencke 560882 1/01068P 5P 1P 3P 6PB06/07/2021

 28 FLEX UP 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Cooney 557981 3/1706P 4P 7P 7Y 7PB20/04/2021
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 1 CALL ME ELF TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1Y. Gee 551315 19/182975P 3P 1P 4P 1PD03/11/2020
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 1 CLIVE'S CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2J. Roy 564293 11/102431P 7P 4P 5P 1PD28/10/2021
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 1 MY MATE TIMMY TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 563994 9/82882P 2P 4P 6P 1PD13/10/2021
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 1 PIGEON'S DESIRE TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2T. O'Keefe 576270 7/53001P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/08/2022

 2 COSTOSA WAG, 12/04/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Newcombe 549174 6/52101P 4P 3P (FEL)P 3PB06/09/2020

 3 DANA DASHA TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*R. Edenborough 561600 12/112768P 6P 2P 1P 2PB13/07/2021

 4 TOTALLY DELUDED TEM, 20/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Wort 554909 19/72105P 5P 5P 1P 2PB17/11/2020

 5 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Pickering 565053 9/51894P 4P 2P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 6 ARMATREE FERDI DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 542940 18/141848P 2M 4M 1P 7PB24/02/2020

 7 DANA VIOLET TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*P. Reid 561605 9/81807P 2P 1P 4P 5PB16/07/2021

 8 XOIE BALE 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1I. Mccorkindale 553048 11/01438P 7C 7P 6P (FEL)PB29/12/2020

 9 PROFICIENCY DUB, 13/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*G. Pickering 529623 26/141167P 4M 8P 7P 5MD19/01/2019
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 1 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/22521P 1P 2P 3P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 RUN BLUE RUN 2 WAG, 08/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2C. Newcombe 560178 4/31861P 2P 8P 1P 8PD18/06/2021

 3 SLINGSHOT CONNOR 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 2/11471P 7P 3P 5P 6PD14/01/2021

 4 YORI BALE WAG, 12/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Herbert 557972 6/42252P 2P 2P 7P 1PD17/04/2021

 5 FUSION LATRELL TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41922P 3P 3P 7P 3PD07/04/2021

 6 ENSEMBLE 1 WAG, 12/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2C. Newcombe 554367 10/31532P 7P 5P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 7 TRUNCHBULL TEM, 10/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Bradley 548756 5/41502P 7P 7P 1P 5PB10/05/2020

 8 POWERFUL GAS TEM, 10/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Reid 550289 8/51443P 6P 3P 7P 5PD02/10/2020

 9 PRESSER BALE TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/71506P 3P 4P 2P 4PB13/10/2020

 10 SPECIAL ZAMBA TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Holmes 555786 6/52404P 2P 2P 3P (FEL)PD17/11/2020

 11 BULL'S CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Roy 564288 10/62226P 3P 2P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 12 ARMATREE SPARKLE DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111916P 3M 3M 3P 5PB24/02/2020

 13 DEADLY 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Mcguiness 568016 2/11892P 4P 1P 2P 7PD05/10/2021

 14 DANA RIPPER WAG, 08/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 11/101775P 4P 5P 1P 3PD16/07/2021

 15 CLASSY MOREIRA TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Mccaffery 538337 5/31685P 2P 2P 3P 8PD20/10/2019

 16 RED HOT LOMAR 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mcmenamin 556052 6/21626P 6P 1P 2P 5PD03/03/2021

 17 ARROW FERNANDO DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41446P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 18 POOKY HOLLER TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 556484 10/61406P 2P 5Y 4P 5PB19/02/2021

 19 DANA POPPIE TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Edenborough 551660 14/91357P 2P 5P 6P 4PB20/11/2020

 20 LUCY'S CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Roy 564284 5/41295P 4P 7P 5P 1PB27/10/2021

 21 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/61185P 5M 2P 7P 8PD30/11/2019

 22 INTEGRITY SWIFT TEM, 10/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/1845P 6P (BDN)P 8P 4PB21/08/2021
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 23 DANA BILLY TEM, 03/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Mcdonald 561603 5/3846P 5P 6P 4P 6PD16/07/2021

 24 HIS KEEN DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2707P 6M 6P 8P 8PD15/03/2020

 25 JULIPA BALE DAP, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mackenzie 553033 11/8637P 8P 7P 7P 8PB01/01/2021

 26 TRUDY'S CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cooney 552143 8/7576P 8P 8P 7P 8PB04/12/2020
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 1 CORLEONE BLUE 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1V. Wilder 571196 0/0822P 5P 5P 4P 5PB19/04/2022

 2 ITA'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 576266 0/00B25/08/2022

 3 IMPRESS SPIETH First start M/1P. Sims 572882 0/00D06/05/2022

 4 REEFTON WRECKER 1 First start M/1C. Cooney 574553 0/00D21/06/2022

 5 MR. FERGUSON SHP, 23/12/2023, R2Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Fothergill 570347 0/01167P 5P 2P 2P 2PD01/01/2022

 6 OUR COUNTRY BOY TEM, 20/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Breust 574368 0/0926P 2PD11/04/2022

 7 WIZARD WALSH 2 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0666P 6P 3P 5P 8PD10/09/2022

 8 ROMANTIC DATE PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Sanchez 564147 0/0626Y 3Y 8P 7PB16/10/2021

 9 MANILA SHELBY TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0585P 6P 5P 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 10 IRINKA SONIC 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0566P 7P 4P 6P 4PD18/05/2022

 11 IDYLLIC STAR WAG, 15/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Newcombe 567443 0/0546P 5P 6P 7P 4PB14/10/2021

 12 APACHE HALONA DUB, 23/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wort 556190 0/0486P 6P 5PB17/02/2021

 13 FUSION HELLO TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/0447P 5PB14/02/2022

 14 SPIN AROUND BLUE WAG, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 580336 0/0438P 7P 4P 7PD29/10/2022

 15 CALL ME ZIVA 2 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576911 0/0357P 7PB10/09/2022
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 1 IRINKA DANIEL WPK, 13/04/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Smith 565058 10/83136C 1C 6P 2P 1PD27/10/2021
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 1 BIANCA'S BOY TEM, 10/04/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*R. Sims 563790 10/94061P 3C 1C 2P 1CD04/10/2021

 2 FANCY MAL DUB, 13/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. O'Neil 564240 7/52551P 3P 1P 1P 4PD20/10/2021

 3 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 2 WAG, 05/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Kemp 543527 11/101742P 6P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020
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 1 HAZARD ALERT TEM, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2A. Clare 560438 7/32431P 1P 8P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 2 ORSON ARIA TEM, 03/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Bradley 565151 8/12342P 1P 2P 1P 5PB25/10/2021

 3 WOODSHED ALBERT 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Mcguiness 575268 1/01552P 6P 1P 3P 3PD06/05/2022

 4 MY OH MY 3 DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/11532P 4P (FEL)P 4P 3PB28/12/2021

 5 WHIRLWIND ETHICS WAG, 05/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Talbot 557686 8/41293P 7P 8P 4P 5PD03/04/2021

 6 SWIFT DENNIS 3 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 561586 4/02045P 2P 2P 3P 2PD10/07/2021

 7 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Hughes 564304 5/32016P 1P 1P 4P 3PD30/10/2021

 8 BETTY MAYO WAG, 05/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Talbot 550276 9/31954P 4P 7P 3P 1PB28/09/2020

 9 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565053 9/21894P 4P 2P 4P 1PB27/10/2021

 10 RED HOT LOMAR 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Mcmenamin 556052 6/31626P 6P 1P 2P 5PD03/03/2021

 11 KLOUS 2 GBN, 15/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Breust 544884 10/71598P 2P 7P 7P 3PD04/02/2020

 12 ENSEMBLE 2 WAG, 12/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Newcombe 554367 10/61532P 7P 5P 5P 2PB25/11/2020

 13 XOIE BALE 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 553048 11/101438P 7C 7P 6P (FEL)PB29/12/2020

 14 COUNTRY ROY GBN, 29/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Staines 556057 8/51166P 5Y 2P 6P 7PD14/02/2021

 15 TEQUILA BANDIT WAG, 05/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Talbot 559210 8/61144P 5P 4P 5P 6PB18/05/2021

 16 ARMATREE JOKER 3 DUB, 13/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 4/01117P 5P 3P 4P 5PD29/11/2021

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 April 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 17 April 2024

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JUNGLE LORE First start M/1E. Hughes 574517 0/00B23/06/2022

 2 REEFTON WRECKER 2 First start M/1C. Cooney 574553 0/00D21/06/2022

 3 CORLEONE BLUE 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1V. Wilder 571196 0/0822P 5P 5P 4P 5PB19/04/2022

 4 WIZARD WALSH 1 TEM, 27/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Anesbury 576912 0/0666P 6P 3P 5P 8PD10/09/2022

 5 IRINKA SONIC 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0566P 7P 4P 6P 4PD18/05/2022

 6 CALL ME ZIVA 1 TEM, 03/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Anesbury 576911 0/0357P 7PB10/09/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 17 April 2024

P 2 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RIPPIN' GRACE SAN, 04/01/2024, R8Weighted points score 2/1/2J. Cusack 558773 13/52046C 6C 7C 1C 6CB07/02/2021

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 15 April 2024 - 07:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 17 April 2024

P 4 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG NIBEL 1 WAG, 05/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Kemp 543527 11/01742P 6P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Wednesday, 17 April 2024

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA LOTTIE DUB, 09/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4R. Smith 565051 3/12251P 1P 3P 3P 4PB27/10/2021

 2 FLASH BOOM BANG WPK, 13/04/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 5/5R. Smith 572392 5/02436C 2P 1P 1P 6PD06/05/2022

 3 ACE'S CHANCE TEM, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Roy 564285 10/02042P 1P 6P 4P 2PD27/10/2021

 4 TWO GOOD CHARLIE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 564304 5/12016P 1P 1P 4P 3PD30/10/2021

 5 FLAT CHAT FRANK RIC, 10/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chapman 550334 8/31885P 6P 1P 6C 2PD02/10/2020

 6 KLOUS 1 GBN, 15/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Breust 544884 10/11598P 2P 7P 7P 3PD04/02/2020

 7 SAHARA CASTLE RIC, 10/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Chapman 537856 2/11323P 6P 5P 8P 2PB10/10/2019

 8 FRYPAN LOMAR 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Mcmenamin 561245 4/21236P 5P 5P 7P 3PD01/04/2021

 9 MONTANA LACE DAP, 11/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mackenzie 559831 6/11236P 4P 8P 2P 4PB31/05/2021
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